FLIP TOP
CRIMPING15 TONGator® Battery-Powered Crimping Tool
Low Pressure Crimping Tool
High Pressure Remote Crimping Head
 MORE CAPACITy
UP TO 1250 MCM ALUMINUM AND 1500 MCM COPPER
 ■ Intelli-cRImp™ technology includes a pressure sensor that monitors the
crimping force of each crimp and provides the operator a visual and

©2012 Greenlee Textron Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company • Printed in USA
Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT# UPC# DESCRIPTION QTY
Gator® Battery-Powered 15 Ton Crimping Tool
EK1550FTLU11 00788 15 Ton, Flip Top, Battery Powered Crimping
Tool with 120 V Charger 1
EK1550FTLU12 00789 15 Ton, Flip Top, Battery Powered Crimping
Tool with 12 V Charger 1
EK1550FTLU22 00902 15 Ton, Flip Top, Battery Powered Crimping
Tool with 230 V Charger 1
EK1550FTLU120 00790 15 Ton, Flip Top, Battery Powered Crimping
Tool with 120 V AC Adapter 1
EK1550FTLU230 00792 15 Ton, Flip Top, Battery Powered Crimping
Tool with 230 V AC Adapter 1
UA15T 00260
Die-Adaptors - Greenlee "U" style dies, Burndy
"U" style dies, Ilsco ILD style dies, T&B 15500
style dies, Blackburn 15500 style dies
1
23492 23492 Handle 1
52176 52176 18V, 3.0 Ah, Li-ion Battery 1
52178 52178 120V Charger 1
52179 52179 230V Charger 1
52180 52180 12V Charger 1
Low Pressure 15 Ton Crimping Tool
LPK1550FT 00490 15 Ton, Flip Top, Low Pressure Crimping Tool 1
UA15T 00260
Die-Adaptors - Greenlee "U" style dies, Burndy
"U" style dies, Ilsco ILD style dies, T&B 15500
style dies, Blackburn 15500 style dies
1
23492 23492 Handle 1
High Pressure 15 Ton Remote Crimping Head
RK1550FT 00552 15 Ton, Flip Top, Remote Head Crimping Tool 1
UA15T 00260
Die-Adaptors - Greenlee "U" style dies, Burndy
"U" style dies, Ilsco ILD style dies, T&B 15500
style dies, Blackburn 15500 style dies
1
23492 23492 Handle 1
LEGEND OF FEATURES
Intelli-CRIMP™ Technology
18V Lithium-Ion Battery
Automatic Retraction Stop
Crimping Force in TONS
= Replacement paRt = accessoRy
Works well with others
 ■ The new flip-top head is directly compatible with
P” style dies (no adaptor required)
 ■ Incorporates a more industry standardized  “U” style adaptor (UA15T)
 ■ The EK1550FTLU  and RK1550FT tools are UL and cUL classified
with Anderson®, Blackburn®, Burndy®, ILSCO®,
Panduit®, Penn-Union® and Thomas and
Betts® copper and aluminum color coded
lugs and splices when used with UA15T